		FILED FOR RECORDING
10-124-	04	AT THE REQUEST OF
APN: Recording requested by and m tax statements to:		Harold L. Singer
Name: JAMes S.	Toreson	2001 AUG 19 PM 3 03
Address HCRGI BX	51	LESLIE BOUCHER LA
City/State/Zip: Alamo	NV 2900/	LESLIE BOUCHER LA
DED104 Nevada Legal Forms & Books, www.legalformsrus.com	Inc. (702) 870-8977	
RPTT:	QUITCLAIM	DEED
Harold L. Singer Jr.	3S That the GRANTOR(S):	Harold L. Singer Sr & or
for and in consideration of0	ne thousand	Dollars (\$_1000.00)
do hereby QUITCLAIM the righ	t, title and interest, if any v	which GRANTOR may have in all that real
property, the receipt of which is I Toreson Indus	nereby acknowledged, to the tries Inc.	ne GRANTEE(S):
all that real property situated in t		
County of <u>Lincoln</u>		f Nevada
A.P.N. 10-124-04	iws. (Get forth legal desch	plion and commonly known address)
Lot 13 block 8 Lincoln	Estates S.E. 1/2 S	SEC 30 T.S. 3. S. Range <sub>55 E</sub>
M.D.M. Nevada		
	)	
Quitclaim Deed	Page 1 of 2	Initials

i ogether with all and singular hereditament and ap-	purcentances uncreasing belonging of an arry
appe:taining to.	
	noth sale
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my ha	nd/our hands on 101 day of 001
20.04	
ar My 1.	4 11/2 /5
Hisald Told The	- many frage
Signature of Grantor	Signature of Grantor
Harold L. Singer Sr.	Harold L. Singer Jr.
Print or Type Name Here	Print or Type Name Here
STATE OF NEVADA )	
COUNTY OF CLARK )	
A 32 1.1.0	20 21
On this 20 th day of Saly	, 20 <u>04</u> , personally appeared
perore me, a Notary Public Harold Singer,	Sr. + Hatold Singer, St.
personally known to me to be the person(s) whose	name(e) is subscribed to the above instrument
who acknowledged that <u>they</u> executed this in	strument. Witness my hand and official seal.
	NOTARY PUBLIC
	STATE OF NEVADA
A il consis	County of Clark LINALD CASANOVAS
Duald Casario vas	No: 04-88678-1 My Appointment Expires March 23, 2008
	Aprillation management and a second
My commission expires:	formation
Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness	for your purpose.
\ \	\ \
_ \ \	
	/ /
<u> </u>	
/ /	
_ / /	

Page 2 of 2

Quitclaim Deed

Initials \_\_\_\_

## State of Nevada Declaration of Value

1.	Assessor Parcel Number(s)				^
	a) <u>10-124-04</u>				
	b)				\ \
	c)				\ \
	d)				\ \
2	77 CD		FOR	RECORDERS	OPTIONAL USE ONLY
2.	Type of Property  a) [X] Vacant Land b)	) 🔲 Single Fan	nily Res Docume	nt / Instrument #	122884
	c) Condo/Townhouse d		Book:	100	Page: 96
	e) Apartment Building f)	/ <del></del>	1 07 151	f Recording:	Aug 19 2004
	g) Agriculture h)	) 🔲 Mobile Ho	ome Notes:		1563
	i) other				
3.	Total Value / Sales Price of Property		1000.00		
	Deed In Lieu Only (value of forgiven			/ /	
	Taxable Value	<u></u>		/ /	/ /
	Real Property Transfer Tax Due:		3.90		
4.	If Exemption Claimed:	1	3.20		
	a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NR.	S 375.090, sectio	n:	/ /	
	b. Explain Reason for Exemption:			_ /	
			1		
		,		<u> </u>	<del></del>
5.	Partial Interest: Percentage being transferr	red:	%		
			_ \	No	, - Cen 3 Ning 3de 110
that	The undersigned Seller (Grantor)/Buyer (Grantee), dethe information provided is correct to the best of their	r information and beit	ef, and can be supported by	documentation if called	upon to substantiate the
info	rmation provided herein. Furthermore, the parties agrealty of 10% of the tax due plus interest at 1 ½% per mo	ee that disallowance o	f any claimed exemption, o	r other determination of	additional tax due, may result in a
	itional amount owed.	Oliui. Pursuant to tvr	C3 375.030, the Buyer and	Sener shall be jointly	the severally habite tot any
C:-	- And I have	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	Canaity		
Sig	nature taken of free		Capacity		
Sig	nature Mane 10000	<b>~</b> ~~	Capacity		
			/ /		
1	SELLER (GRANTOR) INFOR	MATION		BUYER (GRA	NTEE) INFORMATION
∠.		9	/ ./.	Townson In	dustries Inc
	nt Name Harold L. Singer Sr.	& Or	Print Name		
	dress <u>Harold L. Singer Jr.</u>				
Cit		<u> </u>	City		
Sta	te Zip		State	Zi	P
(		)			
N	COMPANY/PERSON REQU	HESTING RECO	ORDING (REGITRE	O IE NOT RIIVED	OR SELLER)
1	SOUR ANTICE CONTROL	/ Lord Reco	Mayour (Mayour)	JE NOT BOTER	OR GLEEDING
	. Name	<u> </u>	Esc. #		
	dress		/N·		7:
Cit	у		State:		Zip

(As a public record, this form may be recorded / microfilmed)